
LOVE & ROCKETS
DRINKS MENU 

Wines & Prosecco

£6.9
£7.2

WHITE 
Boulderʼs Beach Sauv Blanc  
I Castelli Pinot Grigio   
I Castelli Chardonnay   

ROSÉ 
I Castelli Pinot Blush   
Monterey Bay White Zinfandel 

£6.4 | £25 
£7.4 | £28

Draught

Spaten | £5.5
Budvar | £5.4 
Coors Light | £5
Bud light | £4.7
Peroni | £6 
Amstel | £4.9
Budweiser | £4.8
Camden Hells | £5.4
Estrella | £5.8
Dortmunder Vier | £5
Pravha | £5.8

Grab five 'Gin in a Tin' in an ice bucket for £23

Bottles & Cans

175           250         Bottle

    Glass       Bottle

Wifi: LAR#52larklane              @loveandrocketsbar

Our Cocktails

The Lane Zombie - £9.85
Bacardi Carta Blanca & Bacardi Oro, 
pineapple, cinnamon,  lime, overproof 
rum. 
Strawberry Cooler - £9.25
Beefeater pink gin, briottet strawberry,  
mint,  fresh strawberries, lemon, lemonade.

Raspberry Sling - £9.25
Eristoff vodka, Chambord, fresh 
raspberries, apple, cranberry, lemon. 

Tropical Fruit Twist - £9.50, 
Passoa, St Germain, briottet peach, 
pineapple, lemon, fresh passionfruit. 

Scouse 75 - £8.75
Bombay Sapphire, briottet raspberry, 
lemon, prosecco.

John Lemon - £9
Absolut Vanilla, limoncello, lemon.

Jarg-arita - £9.50
El Jimador, maraschino, orgeat, 
cranberry, lime.
Fornication Kecks - £9
Briottet strawberry, St Germain, lemon, 
prosecco, soda.

Our bartenders are happy to make any classic cocktails, just ask your server and they will sort it for you.

Sol | Lager | £4.5
Staropramen | Lager | £4.7
Birra Moretti | Lager | 4.6
Peroni Red | Lager | £4.7
Leffe | Blonde beer | £6.5
Estrella Daura Gluten Free | Lager | £5
Erdinger Non Alcoholic | 0.4% | Wheat Beer | £4.5
Rekorderlig | Strawberry | Mango | Passionfruit | £5.7
Hooch Can | Lemon | £4.7
Hula Hooch Can | Passionfruit | £4.8
Gin in a Tin | Cranberry | Grapefruit | Lemon | £4.8

Asahi | £6
Mango Unchained | £6 
West Coast Pale | £6 
Camden Pale | £5.
Madri | £6
London Pride  | £5.4
Guinness | £5.5 
Erdinger | £6.8 
Schofferhofer Grapefruit | £5
Orchard Pig | £4.8
Rekorderlig Dry Apple | £6

£9
£8.2
£8.8

£25.5
£22.5

£25

   175         250         Bottle

£7.5
£6.7
£7.3 

£8.5
£8.7

£23.5
£23.5

   175         250         Bottle

£6.7
£7.5
£8
£8.2 

£8.2
£9
£9.2
£9.7 

£22.5
£25.5
£26
£27 

RED
I Castelli Merlot   
Tempus Two Cab Sauv 
Illusion Malbec 
Growers Gate Shiraz

PROSECCO 
Famiglia Botter
Famiglia Botter Rosé 

Mango No. 5 - £9.25
Bacardi Spiced, mango, lime, sugar, 
orange bitters.

Laaaaad. - £10
Woodford Reserve, maple syrup, 
walnut bitters.

Heavy That - £9.50
Martell VS, briottet rhubarb, cointreau, 
apple, lemon, cinnamon, soda

Spicy Apple Fella - £9.7
Olmeca Blanco, briottet green apple, 
lime, jalapeño, agave




