LOVE & ROCKETS

DRINKS MENU

Draught		Bottles & Cans			
Spaten £5.5	Asahi £6	Sol Lager £4.5			
Budvar £5.4	Mango Unchained $ \pm 6$	Staropramen <i>Lager</i> £4.7			
Coors Light £5	West Coast Pale £6	Birra Moretti <i>Lager</i> 4.6			
	Camden Pale £5.	Peroni Red <i>Lager</i> £4.7			
Bud light £4.7	Madri £6	Leffe Blonde beer £6.5			
Peroni £6	London Pride £5.4	Estrella Daura Gluten Free <i>Lager</i> £5			
Amstel £4.9	Guinness £5.5	Erdinger Non Alcoholic 0.4% Wheat Beer £4.5			
Budweiser £4.8	Erdinger £6.8	Rekorderlig Strawberry Mango Passionfruit £5.7			
Camden Hells £5.4	Schofferhofer Grapefruit £5	Hooch Can Lemon £4.7			
Estrella £5.8	Orchard Pig £4.8	Hula Hooch Can Passionfruit £4.8			
Dortmunder Vier £5 Pravha £5.8	Rekorderlig Dry Apple £6	Gin in a Tin Cranberry Grapefruit Lemon £4.8			

Grab five 'Gin in a Tin' in an ice bucket for £23

Wines & Prosecco

WHITE	175	250	Bottle	RED	175	250	Bottle
Boulder's Beach Sauv Blanc	£7.5	£9	£25.5	I Castelli Merlot	£6.7	£8.2	£22.5
I Castelli Pinot Grigio	£6.7	£8.2	£22.5	Tempus Two Cab Sauv	£7.5	£9	£25.5
I Castelli Chardonnay	£7.3	£8.8	£25	Illusion Malbec	£8	£9.2	£26
				Growers Gate Shiraz	£8.2	£9.7	£27
ROSÉ	175	250	Bottle	PROSECCO		Glass	Bottle
l Castelli Pinot Blush Monterey Bay White Zinfandel	£6.9 £7.2		£23.5 £23.5	Famiglia Botter Famiglia Botter Rosé		£6.4 £7.4	1

Our Cocktails

The Lane Zombie - £9.85 Bacardi Carta Blanca & Bacardi Oro, pineapple, cinnamon, lime, overproof rum.

Strawberry Cooler - £9.25 Beefeater pink gin, briottet strawberry, mint, fresh strawberries, lemon, lemonade.

Raspberry Sling - £9.25 Eristoff vodka, Chambord, fresh raspberries, apple, cranberry, lemon.

Tropical Fruit Twist - £9.50, Passoa, St Germain, briottet peach, pineapple, lemon, fresh passionfruit. **Scouse 75 - £8.75** Bombay Sapphire, briottet raspberry, lemon, prosecco.

John Lemon - £9 Absolut Vanilla, limoncello, lemon.

Jarg-arita - £9.50 El Jimador, maraschino, orgeat, cranberry, lime. Fornication Kecks - £9 Briottet strawberry, St Germain, lemon, prosecco, soda. Mango No. 5 - £9.25 Bacardi Spiced, mango, lime, sugar, orange bitters.

Laaaaad. - £10 Woodford Reserve, maple syrup, walnut bitters.

Heavy That - £9.50 Martell VS, briottet rhubarb, cointreau, apple, lemon, cinnamon, soda

Spicy Apple Fella - £9.7 Olmeca Blanco, briottet green apple, lime, jalapeño, agave

Our bartenders are happy to make any classic cocktails, just ask your server and they will sort it for you.